To: FL SOS Page 1 of 2

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190001098993)))



H190001098393ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL

Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107

Fax Number : (561)694-1639

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

dress:							
	dress:						

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE THE COHEN GROUP, LLLP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

k-16.7-14

S. PRATHER

7 - 101 1.4 . - 1.34 5146

Filing Feet

Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited

partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. THE COHEN GROUP, LLLP Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership 08/13/2012 A12000000467 Date of tiling/registration in Florida Florida document number 4. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State: COHEN, JAY L 200 West Cypress Creek Rd., Suite 400 Address FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309 City, State and Zip. 5. The name and Florida street address of the new registered agent and/or office: Corporate Creations Network Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Florida street address (P.O. Box not acceptable) Palm Beach Gardens 33410 City, State and Zip chippige(s) is/are effective when filed by the Florida Department of State. COHEN MANAGERS, LLC - GP By: Caitlin Lazarus, Special Manager Signature of General Partner I hereby quoept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and remitter with an accept the abligations of my notition as revisioned acoustic. with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Caitlin Lazarus, Special Secretary Signature of Registered Agent

535.00

.÷ ⊙:

Florida Department of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Division of Corporations

TOO

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovi.exe

2019 APR -3 AM 8: 54

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) bit the fop and bottom of all pages of the document.

1 7 - 1

G. PRATHER

(((1190001099973)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet

From:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 517-6283

Account Mumber :

Account Mame : SNYDER (N'IERBATIONAL LAW GROUP, F.A. 120120000006

Fax Number (786) 899-2892 (786) 899-2820

WESTSIDE AVENTURA DEVELOPMENT LLC LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

\$25.00	
01	Page Count 01
0	Certified Copy 0
0	Certificate of Status

은게 :Ui [4]

2011

(((H190001099973)))

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FIRST: The Articles of Organization for WESTSIDE AVENTURA DEVELOPMENT

LLC, a Florida limited liability company were filed on March 13, 2014, and

assigned Florida Document Number L14000042840.

SECOND: The dissolution was approved as of March 29, 2019.

THIRD: Pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, the Company's dissolution is a

result of the consent of all the Members to dissolve the Company.

FOURTH: These Articles of Dissolution shall become effective upon filing with the Florida

Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed the Articles of Dissolution on this 29th day of March 2019.

Name: Michel Leibovich

Mgr Westside Aventura I Developer LP

2019 APR -3 AM 8: 51